
S.NO Activity Days Date

1
Commencement of Classes B.Tech 2nd, 3rd 

& 4th Year
Monday 20.07.2015

2 Reporting of Newly Admitted Students Friday 31.07.2015

3
Orientation Program (Newly Admitted 

Student)
Monday 03.08.2015

4 Commencement of Classes B.Tech 1st Year Tuesday 04.08.2015

5 MBA: National Seminar Friday 04.09.2015

6 Sessional Test - 1 Wed. - Sat. 09.09.2015 - 12.09.2015

7 Declaration of ST-1 Result with Analysis Thursday 17.09.2015

8 Tech Fest(Techtrix) Saturday 10.10.2015

9 Sessional Test - 2 Mon.-Wed. 19.10.2015 - 21.10.2015

10 Declaration of ST-2 Result with Analysis Wednesday 28.10.2015

11 Quiz Whiz Saturday 31.10.2015

12 Last teaching day Thursday 19.11.2015

13 Pre University Test (PUT) Mon.-Mon. 23.11.2015 - 30.11.2015

14 Declaration of PUT Result with Analysis Thursday 03.12.2015

15 End Semester Theory Examination Sun.-Thurs. 06.12.2015 - 24.12.2015

16 End Semester Practical Examination Fri.-Thurs. 25.12.2015 - 31.12.2015

17 Winter vacation Fri.-Thurs. 01.01.2016 - 14.01.2016

18
Next Semester Classes for 1st, 2nd, 3rd & 

4th year students*
Friday 15.01.2016

19 Commencement of Classes B.Tech/MBA Monday 18.01.2016

20 Annual Fest 'UDGOSH -2016' Fri - Sat 19.02.2016 - 20.02.2016

21 Sessional Test - 1 Thur - Sat 25.02.2016-27.02.2016

22 Submission of ST-1 Results Tuesday 01.03.2016
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23 Alumni Meet Sunday 06.03.2016

24 Holi Vacation Wed - Thur 23.03.2016 - 24.03.2016

25 Conference ECE & EEE Depts. Fri - Sat 25.03.2016 - 26.03.2016

26 Sessional Test - 2 Mon - Wed 28.03.2016 - 30.03.2016

27 Submission of ST-2 Results Friday 01.04.2016

28 Conference ME Dept. Fri - Sat 15.04.2016 - 16.04.2016

29 Conference MBA Dept. Saturday 23.04.2016

30 Last teaching day Saturday 23.04.2016

31 Pre University Test (PUT) Mon - Sat 25.04.2016 - 30.04.2016

32 Faculty Development Program EEE Dept Mon - Sat 02.05.2016 - 07.05.2016

33 Submission of PUT Results Wednesday 04.05.2016

34 Conference CSE Dept. Mon - Wed 09.05.2016 - 11.05.2016

35 End Semester Theory Examination Thurs.-Mon. 12.05.2016 - 30.05.2016

36 End Semester Practical Examination Tue.-Sun. 31.05.2016 - 05.06.2016

37 Summer vacation Tue.-Thurs. 07.06.2016 - 16.07.2016

38
Next Semester Classes 2nd, 3rd and Final 

year
Monday 18.07.2016

Note:

* Orientation Programme is a part of the Academic Activity.

* The parents of every student are informed about the attendance of their wards on monthly basis.

* All students shall be required to appear in both First and Second Class Tests. The 

duration of the class test(s) shall be minimum one hour for each subject and the 

attendance in that subject must be 75% or more in the theory and practical classes 

held in the College.


